Recruitment Platforms - Australia

SEEK - www.seek.com.au

Australia’s most visited employment site. Post job advertisements and manage candidate
applications.

They also have ‘Talent Search’ that allows you to search for particular skills and contact
candidates directly regarding a vacant role.

Grad Connection ~-www.gradconnection.com.au

A SEEK company.

Advertise graduate positions and internships.

Jora - www.jora.com.au

A SEEK company.

Jora is an Australia-based search engine for jobs. Unlike traditional job boards, users can search
through thousands of career opportunities, all sourced from many job sites from around Australia.

Credible -https://credible.com.au/

Freelance and contractor recruitment.

Indeed - www.indeed.com.au

Job advertisement platform. Can post for free or ‘sponsor’ jobs

Simply Hired -www.simplyhired.com.au

Affiliated with Indeed. Job advertising platform that shares with 100+ other job boards.

Linkedin - www.business.linkedin.com/en-au/talent-solutions/job-ads

Job advertising platform that links your roles to candidate profiles.

Adzuna - www.adzuna.com.au

Job advertising platform
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Ethical jobs - www.ethicaljobs.com.au

A job platform for candidates looking to work for ethical organisations.

Any job in an organisation where the organisation’s primary focus or the job itself is contributing
to a more equitable, more just or more environmentally sustainable world.

Job Search - www.jobsearch.gov.au/recruit-staff

Advertise vacancies. You can also work with an Australian Government provider who has a
database of employees looking for work.

Flex Careers - www.flexcareers.com.au

Target candidates looking for roles that offer flexibility.

Career One - www.careerone.com.au

Job advertising platform.

Recruit - https://australia.recruit.net/

Links vacancies direct from employer website, also offers candidate resume search function.
Payment required for advertising only once candidates are matched.

Jobserve - www.jobserve.com/au/en/employers/products

Cost effective option to advertise a role for 7 days.

Indigenous Employment Australia - www.atsijobs.com.au

Job advertising platform specifically for Aboriginal and Torres Strait Islander candidates.

Koori Mail - www.koorimail.com

Aboriginal and Torres Strait Islander Newspaper — national distribution fortnightly both online and
paper options available, job vacancy advertising specifically for Aboriginal and Torres Strait
Islander candidates.

XPatJobs - https://australia.xpatjobs.com/

Job advertising platform for international candidates seeking employment in Australia.
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Startup Galaxy - https://startupgalaxy.com.au/jobs

A job advertisement platform for candidates looking to join a Startup.

University career pages

NSW

VIC

University of Wollongong - https://careerhub.com.au/institutions/uow/

University of Sydney - https://employers.careerhub.sydney.edu.au/

Western Sydney University -
https://careerhub.westernsydney.edu.au/Employers/Register.aspx

UNSW - https://www.careers.unsw.edu.au/online-promotions/post-your-job

UTS - https://www.uts.edu.au/partners-and-community/working-uts/connect-uts-
students/advertise-job-or-internship

Monash - https://employers.unihub.monash.edu

RMIT - https://careerhub.rmit.edu.au/emplovers/

Deakin University - https://unihub.deakin.edu.au/Employers/Register.aspx
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